A & J Superannuation Fund

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Andrew Courtney-Pratt

Date of Birth: 18/01/1962

Age: 58 (at year end)
Member Code: COUANDOOOO1A
Total Super Balance™ as at 30/06/2019: 433,754.50

Contributions Summary
Concessional Contribution

Employer

Non-Concessional Contribution

Personal - Non-Concessional

Total Contributions

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

2020

23,761.73

23,761.73

65,000.00

65,000.00

88,761.73




A & J Superannuation Fund

Contributions Summary Report
For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Jennifer Courtney-Pratt

Date of Birth: 29/09/1953

Age: 66 (at year end)

Member Code: COUJENOOOO1A

Total Super Balance™ as at 30/06/2019: 3,244.25

Contributions Summary 2020

Non-Concessional Contribution

Spouse and Child 3,000.00
3,000.00

Total Contributions 3,000.00

*1 Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.



