A & J Superannuation Fund

Contributions Summary Report

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Andrew	Courtney	/-Pratt
--------	----------	---------

 Date of Birth:
 18/01/1962

 Age:
 58 (at year end)

 Member Code:
 COUAND00001A

 Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019:
 433,754,50

Total Super Balance 1 as at 30/06/2019:	433,754.50	
Contributions Summary Concessional Contribution		2020
Employer		23,761.73
		23,761.73
Non-Concessional Contribution		
Personal - Non-Concessional		65,000.00
		65,000.00
Total Contributions		88,761.73

^{*1} Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.

A & J Superannuation Fund

Contributions Summary Report

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Jennifer	Courtney	y-Pratt
----------	----------	---------

Date of Birth: 29/09/1953
Age: 66 (at year end)
Member Code: COUJEN00001A

Total Super Balance*1 as at 30/06/2019: 3,244.25

Contributions Summary 2020

Non-Concessional Contribution

Spouse and Child 3,000.00

3,000.00

Total Contributions 3,000.00

^{*1} Total Super Balance is per individual across funds within a firm.